The HMU LED high-bay is a third generation fixture
designed by FME Lighting for the harsh environments
found in food processing and heavy manufacturing
facilities. This industrial grade fixture is an ideal
replacement for traditional 400W–1000W metal halide
fixtures providing up to 70% energy savings.
 PERFORMANCE
Lumen Output 18,000-39,000 lumens

W7P Watertite Locking 277v Plug
Cordsets (Order Separately)
Order Code Description
MIN-3FP-6 3 Conductor Female 6’ Cable to Pigtails
MIN-5FP-6 5 conductor Female 6’ Cable to pigtails
MIN-3MFP-6 3 conductor Female 6’ Cable to Male
MIN-5MFP-6 5 Conductor Female 6’ Cable to Male
∆ Option Value
Ordering Restrictions
EM Backup is not supported by HV fixtures
EM Backup temperature range 10-50°C (50-122°F)